THE WESTBURY

EVENTS & PRIVATE DINING



https://www.doylecollection.com/hotels/the-westbury-hotel/meetings
https://www.doylecollection.com/hotels/the-westbury-hotel/meetings

WELCOME TO THE WESTBURY

The Westbury, a distinguished member of Leading Hotels of the World, offers
more than sophistication and style - it places your event at the very centre of
Dublin’s vibrant social and cultural core. What truly sets The Westbury apart is
our exceptional service and attention to detail, ensuring a seamless experience for
any occasion. With beautifully designed spaces, including the Grafton Suite and
seven flexible suites, we are perfectly equipped to host everything from executive
meetings and product launches to networking receptions and private dinners.

Speak to our dedicated team and we can tailor
any event precisely to your expectations.


https://www.doylecollection.com/hotels/the-westbury-hotel

Kildare

Kildare







MEETING AT THE WESTBURY

The Westbury offers seven elegant
boardrooms and the impressive Grafton
Suite, which accommodates up to 220
guests. Each space is finished with
contemporary artworks from the Doyle
family’s extensive private collection and
equipped with the very latest state-of-the-art
conferencing technology. Our meeting rooms
can be adapted for a wide variety of business
and social events and tailored to the unique

requirements of every occasion.



MEETING & EVENT SPACE CAPACITIES

Meeting and event spaces can be adapted for a wide variety of business and

social events, from think-tanks to conferences, private dinners to fashion shows.

Click here for further information.

Room

Grafton Suite

Suffolk/Dawson

Kildare

Clarendon

Wicklow

Trinity Suite

Dawson

Suffolk

Exchequer

Floor

223.9m?

60.5m?

56.32m?

43m?

36m?

36m?

30.3m?

29.2m?

24.8m?

Ceiling

3m

2.7m

2.7m

2.7m

2.7m

2.7m

2.7m

2.7m

2.7m

Access

2.55 x1.em

2 x1.07m

2 x1.5m

2 x 1.07m

21 x1.4m

2 x 1.07m

2 x1.07m

2 x1.07m

2.3 x1.5m

Theatre

180

40

45

30

20

Classroom

80

24

24

12

Boardroom

46

20

18

18

U-Shape

55

22

14

10

Dinner

150

20

40

14

20

Reception

200


https://www.doylecollection.com/hotels/the-westbury-hotel/meetings

GRAFTON SUITE

With its lofty wooden doors, marble
columns, and Waterford Crystal
chandeliers, the Grafton Suite provides
an elegant setting for larger events. It
accommodates up to 200 delegates
theatre-style or 150 guests for a seated
banquet, making it ideal for conferences,
gala dinners and keynote presentations.

VIEW MORE


https://www.doylecollection.com/hotels/the-westbury-hotel/meetings




THE TRINITY SUITE

Perfect for boardroom meetings or

private dining for up to 20 guests,
the Trinity Suite showcases refined
Irish heritage tones in its selection of

original artworks, crystal chandeliers,

as well as a marble fireplace and
expansive windows that fill the
space with natural daylight.

VIEW MORE



https://www.doylecollection.com/hotels/the-westbury-hotel/meetings







AT THE WESTBURY

From the moment your guests ascend The Westbury’s sweeping
central staircase, they are immersed in an atmosphere of
elegance. Our distinguished social spaces - The Gallery, with its
captivating art collection; the award-winning Sidecar cocktail
bar; Balfes Bar & Brasserie; and our signature restaurant
WILDE - offer refined settings for every type of gathering,
showcasing the best of Irish and international design.


https://www.doylecollection.com/hotels/the-westbury-hotel

ATTRACTIONS

Within a 5 to 10-minute walk: Trinity College
Museum, National Gallery, National Museum,
Gaiety Theatre. Within a 20-minute walk:
Guinness Storehouse, 3Arena

TRAVEL HUBS

Within a 10 to 15-minute drive: Connolly
Rail Station, Heuston Rail Station. Within a
30-minute drive: Dublin International Airport.

ENQUIRE NOW

Email westbury_events@doylecollection.com
or click here.

Wicklow

Kildare


https://www.doylecollection.com/hotels/the-westbury-hotel/meetings/meeting-enquiry-form
https://www.doylecollection.com/hotels/the-westbury-hotel/meetings/meeting-enquiry-form

OUR FACILITIES

Total Bedrooms: 205 | Suites: 30
Meeting Spaces: 11 | Max Meeting Capacity: 200

Business Centre
Fitness Suite
On-site Car Park
Valet Parking
Westbury King Curbside Check-in

Complimentary Wi-Fi

Restaurant & Bars:
The Gallery

Wilde

Balfes Bar & Brasserie
The Sidecar

Loyalty Programmes:
LHW Leaders Club | DISCOVERY

Signature Suite



https://www.doylecollection.com/hotels/the-westbury-hotel/rooms
https://www.doylecollection.com/hotels/the-westbury-hotel/suites

PV.DOYLE SUITE





https://www.doylecollection.com/hotels/the-westbury-hotel/dining/wilde-westbury
https://www.doylecollection.com/hotels/the-westbury-hotel/dining/balfes-bar-brasserie
https://www.doylecollection.com/hotels/the-westbury-hotel/dining/the-sidecar
https://www.doylecollection.com/hotels/the-westbury-hotel/dining/afternoon-tea

ABOUT THE DOYLE COLLECTION

At our heart is a warmth of service inspired by our family ownership;
a spirit reflected throughout our eight hotels throughout Ireland, the
United Kingdom and the United States. Each of our properties has its
own distinct personality authentic to and inspired by the city in which
it has its roots. Through continuous innovation and investment, we
create an atmosphere that is both luxurious and cosmoypolitan, yet also
undeniably local and authentic to our Irish heritage - as seen in the
unigue touches throughout our restaurants, bars and events spaces.


https://www.doylecollection.com/hotels/the-westbury-hotel

BOOKING CODES

GDS:

Galileo LW 8564
Sabre LW 11036
Amadeus LW DUB55T
Worldspan LW 00551

CONTACT

f TheWestburyHotel
WestburyDublin

+3531679 1122
Westbury@doylecollection.com
Doylecollection.com/westbury

Grafton Street, Dublin 2, DO2 CH66, Ireland



https://www.doylecollection.com/hotels/the-westbury-hotel
https://www.doylecollection.com/hotels/the-westbury-hotel

