

# THE WESTBURY

THE DOYLE COLLECTION · DUBLIN

**EVENTS & PRIVATE DINING** 

#### **WELCOME TO THE WESTBURY**

The Westbury, a distinguished member of Leading Hotels of the World, offers more than sophistication and style – it places your event at the very centre of Dublin's vibrant social and cultural core. What truly sets The Westbury apart is our exceptional service and attention to detail, ensuring a seamless experience for any occasion. With beautifully designed spaces, including the Grafton Suite and seven flexible suites, we are perfectly equipped to host everything from executive meetings and product launches to networking receptions and private dinners.

Speak to our dedicated team and we can tailor any event precisely to your expectations.

FIND OUT MORE













#### **MEETING AT THE WESTBURY**

The Westbury offers seven elegant boardrooms and the impressive Grafton Suite, which accommodates up to 220 guests. Each space is finished with contemporary artworks from the Doyle family's extensive private collection and equipped with the very latest state-of-the-art conferencing technology. Our meeting rooms can be adapted for a wide variety of business and social events and tailored to the unique requirements of every occasion.

VIEW MORE

#### **MEETING & EVENT SPACE CAPACITIES**

Meeting and event spaces can be adapted for a wide variety of business and social events, from think-tanks to conferences, private dinners to fashion shows.

Click **here** for further information.



Room	Floor	Ceiling	Access	Theatre	Classroom	Boardroom	U-Shape	Dinner	Reception
Grafton Suite	223.9m <sup>2</sup>	3m	2.55 x 1.6m	180	80	46	55	150	200
Suffolk/Dawson	60.5m <sup>2</sup>	2.7m	2 x 1.07m	40	24	20	-	20	-
Kildare	56.32m <sup>2</sup>	2.7m	2 x 1.5m	45	24	18	22	40	-
Clarendon	43m²	2.7m	2 x 1.07m	30	16	12	14	14	-
Wicklow	36m²	2.7m	2.1 × 1.4m	20	12	8	10	8	-
Trinity Suite	36m²	2.7m	2 x 1.07m	-	-	18	-	20	-
Dawson	30.3m <sup>2</sup>	2.7m	2 x 1.07m	15	8	8	8	-	-
Suffolk	29.2m <sup>2</sup>	2.7m	2 x 1.07m	15	8	8	-	8	-
Exchequer	24.8m²	2.7m	2.3 x 1.5m	-	-	8	-	8	-

## **GRAFTON SUITE**

With its lofty wooden doors, marble columns, and Waterford Crystal chandeliers, the Grafton Suite provides an elegant setting for larger events. It accommodates up to 200 delegates theatre-style or 150 guests for a seated banquet, making it ideal for conferences, gala dinners and keynote presentations.

VIEW MORE











# THE TRINITY SUITE

Perfect for boardroom meetings or private dining for up to 20 guests, the Trinity Suite showcases refined Irish heritage tones in its selection of original artworks, crystal chandeliers, as well as a marble fireplace and expansive windows that fill the space with natural daylight.

VIEW MORE











# AT THE WESTBURY

From the moment your guests ascend The Westbury's sweeping central staircase, they are immersed in an atmosphere of elegance. Our distinguished social spaces - The Gallery, with its captivating art collection; the award-winning Sidecar cocktail bar; Balfes Bar & Brasserie; and our signature restaurant WILDE - offer refined settings for every type of gathering, showcasing the best of Irish and international design.

FIND OUT MORE

## **ATTRACTIONS**

Within a 5 to 10-minute walk: Trinity College Museum, National Gallery, National Museum, Gaiety Theatre. Within a 20-minute walk: Guinness Storehouse, 3Arena

#### **TRAVEL HUBS**

Within a 10 to 15-minute drive: Connolly Rail Station, Heuston Rail Station. Within a 30-minute drive: Dublin International Airport.

### **ENQUIRE NOW**

Email westbury\_events@doylecollection.com or click <u>here</u>.









#### **OUR FACILITIES**

Total Bedrooms: 205 | Suites: 30

Meeting Spaces: 11 | Max Meeting Capacity: 200

**Business Centre** 

Fitness Suite

On-site Car Park

Valet Parking

Curbside Check-in

Complimentary Wi-Fi

Restaurant & Bars:

The Gallery

Wilde

Balfes Bar & Brasserie

The Sidecar

Loyalty Programmes:

LHW Leaders Club | DISCOVERY











#### **ABOUT THE DOYLE COLLECTION**

At our heart is a warmth of service inspired by our family ownership; a spirit reflected throughout our eight hotels throughout Ireland, the United Kingdom and the United States. Each of our properties has its own distinct personality authentic to and inspired by the city in which it has its roots. Through continuous innovation and investment, we create an atmosphere that is both luxurious and cosmopolitan, yet also undeniably local and authentic to our Irish heritage – as seen in the unique touches throughout our restaurants, bars and events spaces.

FIND OUT MORE

# **BOOKING CODES**

GDS:

Galileo LW 8564 Sabre LW 11036 Amadeus LW DUB551 Worldspan LW 00551

## CONTACT

**f** TheWestburyHotel

Westbury Dublin

+353 1 679 1122

Westbury@doylecollection.com
Doylecollection.com/westbury
Grafton Street, Dublin 2, D02 CH66, Ireland



